cim

2016.év
Sashalom u. 16
kolozs k6z 9
kolozs k6z 9
Voérésmajor u. 9
Szlovak u. 84
olgau. 4

olgau. 4
Tancsis u. 34

Baross Gabor utca 69

sasvar u. 99/c
szlovak u. 84
Sashalmi Sétany 3.
futétézsa u. 2
Kdrvasut sor 28
harsfavirag u. 3
harsfavirag u. 3
Nonn Janos u. 5
Szent Korona u. 84
Cs6mori u. 1.
CzirAKI U.28-32
Rutafa u 19

Rutafa u 19

Akos u. 2

Jokai utca 10.
Ujszasz u. 50
Patkdszeg u 2

Zsélyi A.-Veres Péter u sarok

Kolozs utca 19/b
Bacskai u. 31
Nador u. 5

Margit utca 90
Margit u. 100
Hunyadvar u. 39/b

tipus, szin

renault 505
VW Vento
suzuki MA
Peugeot Partner
Nissan 2.0 D SLX
Volvo

volvo
mercedes 190
volvo 780

ford connect
peugeot 306
vw polo

Ford Mondeo
Polski Fiat 126
lakokocsi
utanfuté
Peugeot Partner
Rennault
Renault

VW Golf
Chevrolet

Kia

Fiat Punto
mercedes
AUDI

nissan sunny
opel astra
Opel astra
opel

peugeot

volvo

volvo

nissan micra

rendszam

HIN 707
gav-286
FHU-833
IPT-096
rend. nélk.
EQOU-167
z-10672
DNK-229
3ETH300
ksc846
r.sz. nélkal
eug-199
IHA-410
DOJ-376
xcn-909 (r.sz.n.)
r.sz. nélkal
HNA-592
M KW-118
HAU-328
EUZ-014
KRJ- 404
JXR-253
GBE-692
GAL-852
MNF-090
r.sz. nélkal
CHA-WW 957
IWY-989
JHY-749
IFE-905
LGC-028
HUF-891( kilfoldi)
GEV-401

elszallitas idépontja

2016.01.07
2016.01.12
2016.01.12
2016.01.13
2016.01.19
2016.02.15
2016.02.15
2016.02.23
2016.02.24
2016.04.05
2016.04.05
2016.04.19
2016.04.20
2016.04.20
2016.04.27
2016.04.27
2016.05.03
2016.05.03
2016.05.11
2016.05.12
2016.05.18
2016.05.19
2016.05.19
2016.06.28
2016.09.05
2016.09.07
2016.09.08
2016.09.09
2016.09.26
2016.09.26
2016.11.10
2016.11.11
2016.12.14



